F20EM=LEBETREA—XHhyTEBFD

FEAI—X MZTI—X
2R 560m
=) 135m
A%k st 23
2nd 22 1st Average 0’ 44”36
tyHA— st BE TR Min 0’38749
2nd IR RFE 2nd Average 040”39
TD AE EZ Min 0’37706
AIZE 1st ANE G Total Average 1’23718
2nd By KE Min 1715”55
1st 2nd Total
No Name Team Time Ranking [Time Ranking [Time Ranking
133 [#5 F0& FOIE LLUA 0’38749 1| 037706 1| 1715755 1
1M | BH 4 LLLy S50 0’39762 2| 037792 2| 1717754 2
138 |/hith 558 W OTHE 0’40706 3| 0’38761 4| 1718767 3
129 |F8E %0 HCEH KLY 0’40784 6| 0737797 3| 1718”81 4
127 |#5K E& TIE ELL 0’40761 4| 038767 5( 1719728 5
132 |[FE H— HMLL FLS 0’40768 5| 038790 6| 119”58 6
105 [#73H &kib HoLY TDOH 0’40787 7| 0739772 12| 120”59 7
136 |/D#R f21E ZIE»BL AT 0’41780 9| 0739”31 8| 1721711 8
147 |BE Fid BB UTE 042”17 12| 0°39”09 7| 1721726 9
102 | &E = KLAH 0’41794 11| 0’39750 10| 1721744 10
134 |0 E BE— EHALE [FLs 0’41788 10| 0°39762 11| 1721750 11
125 |5l EC LWhHhEE FEH 0’42746 13| 0'39784 13| 1722730 12
130 (1A FIE htz #oOFES 0’41769 8| 040794 17 1722763 13
131 | K8 F— HTD £5L\B 0’43760 18| 0739732 9| 122792 14
123 |BE —BE WLISEM MhdE | 042791 14 040766 15| 1723”57 15
17 |28 &t ENL EBUVA 0'43"35 15| 0°40"23 14| 1723”58 16
122 |/BH —R LLE iy 0’43764 19 0740766 15| 1724730 17
148 | T &M FOLz &L= 0'43"35 15| 041708 18| 1724743 18
121 |RiR fE5h WFHSH WEVDA | 043747 17| 041717 20| 1’24764 19
104 [&]R EX <hIEs LIFE 0’44702 22| 041751 23| 125”53 20
109 |86 K E TIE hHd 0’ 44”64 24| 041712 19| 1725776 21
13 |&11 §E— MEOFE YpsLvhe 0’44773 25| 041719 21| 125792 22
18 [FAR KEf HHE 0TIt 0’ 44”59 23| 041”51 23| 1726”10 23
106 [=¥5 =|HR TARLY =D 0’43784 20| 042”71 26 | 126755 24
145 |HLE ¥ VU dFL 0’45716 28| 041744 22| 126760 25
116 [R)Il E#t Fohh GEE 045”11 27| 0’42706 25| 127717 26
107 [ X 3B 1B 0’44795 26| 0’42788 27| 127783 27
108 |Af EE f=lgh Fa&= 0’45725 29| 0’42792 28| 1728”17 28
14 [E& Z—8 =2 LALVBAS 0’ 45”31 30| 0’43768 29| 1728799 29
144 k354 Svo7LFS [EBTH LeabhEL 0’43799 21 |DF
141 [&F FEs Ml HIToY 045”32 31
101 [AfRE 3k KIFf= hFpE 045”38 32
12 (R 2= =7 D55 LAl 0’ 45”53 33
115 (& =7 =2 t=HhL 0’45766 34
135 [/ 4t CEIh GEE 0’ 45”70 35




143
124
119
126
120
146
110
103
128
139

XK=
KD
B
RA
PN
FiE

E&FE LA

MEL FEE
WsIEn KLDOAS
EFDOLEz £S50VB55
Kt HDOL
PR FHB
HYHD KLmhD
his =HhisH
BBLE TA
WEZL OSpE

S 9990099999

' 467
' 467
47"
47"
47"
47"
48”
49”
50”
"53"58

04
73
09
09
40
72
14
32
44

36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45




