第20回かたしなマスターズカップ男子D

使用コース かえでコース 全長 560m 標高差 135m 旗門数 23 1st 2nd 22 セッター 高塚 仁央 1st 和田 宗希 2nd TD 入澤 正孝 前走 1st 入澤 佑弥 2nd 増村 太我

1st	Average	0' 44"36		
	Min	0' 38"49		
2nd	Average	0' 40"39		
	Min	0' 37"06		
Total	Average	1' 23"18		
	Min	1' 15"55		

			1	st	21	nd	То	tal
No	Name	Team	Time	Ranking	Time	Ranking	Time	Ranking
133	松崎 知宏	まつざき ともひろ	0' 38"49	1	0' 37"06	1	1' 15"55	1
111	石井 孝治	いしい こうじ	0' 39"62	2	0' 37"92	2	1' 17"54	2
138	小池 秀明	こいけ ひであき	0' 40"06	3	0' 38"61	4	1' 18"67	3
129	南雲 好和	なぐも よしかず	0' 40"84	6	0' 37"97	3	1' 18"81	4
127	鈴木 喜義	すずき きよし	0' 40"61	4	0' 38"67	5	1' 19"28	5
132	赤石 桂一	あかいし けいいち	0' 40"68	5	0' 38"90	6	1' 19"58	6
105	新井 鉄也	あらい てつや	0' 40"87	7	0' 39"72	12	1' 20" 59	7
136	小林 健悟	こばやし けんご	0'41"80	9	0' 39"31	8	1'21"11	8
147	越智 秀紀	おち ひでき	0'42"17	12	0' 39"09	7	1'21"26	9
102	秦 義史	はた よしふみ	0'41"94	11	0' 39"50	10	1'21"44	10
134	中島 慶一	なかじま けいいち	0'41"88	10	0' 39"62	11	1'21"50	11
125	岩崎 正己	いわさき まさみ	0' 42"46		0' 39"84	13	1'22"30	12
130	和田 充正	わだ みつまさ	0'41"69	8	0' 40"94	17	1'22"63	13
131	水野 洋一	みずの よういち	0' 43"60	18	0' 39"32	9	1'22"92	14
123	石郷岡 一磨	いしごうおか かずま	0' 42"91	14	0' 40"66	15	1' 23"57	15
117	冨樫 智浩	とがし ともひろ	0' 43"35	15	0' 40"23		1' 23"58	16
122	石田 一成	いしだ かずなり	0' 43"64	19	0' 40"66	15	1'24"30	17
148	松下 義隆	まつした よしたか	0' 43"35	15	0' 41"08	18	1' 24"43	18
121	泉沢 征弘	いずみさわ ゆきひろ	0' 43"47	17	0'41"17	20	1'24"64	19
104	桑原 重夫	くわばら しげお	0' 44"02		0'41"51	23	1' 25"53	20
109	鈴木 薫	すずき かおる	0'44"64		0'41"12	19	1' 25" 76	21
113	金山 龍一	かなやま りゅういち	0'44"73	25	0'41"19	21	1' 25"92	22
118	青木 大輔	あおき だいすけ	0' 44"59		0'41"51	23	1'26"10	23
106	三瓶 竜弥	さんぺい たつや	0' 43"84	20	0' 42"71	26	1' 26" 55	24
145	日比 靖	ひび やすし	0' 45"16	28	0'41"44		1' 26"60	25
116	早川 直樹	はやかわ なおき	0' 45"11	27	0' 42"06	25	1'27"17	26
107	茂筑 拓夫	もちく たくお	0' 44"95	26	0' 42"88	27	1' 27"83	27
108	田中 正喜	たなか まさき	0' 45"25	29	0' 42"92	28	1'28"17	28
114	喜古 仁一郎	きこ じんいちろう	0' 45"31	30	0' 43"68	29	1' 28"99	29
144	ドナティ ジャンアレキシ	どなてい じゃんあれきし	0' 43"99	21	DF			
141	金子 康範	かねこ やすのり	0' 45"32	31		·		
101	久保田 和幸	くぼた かずゆき	0' 45"38	32				
112	竹内 淳二	たけのうち じゅんじ	0' 45"53	33				
115	田後 崇司	たご たかし	0' 45"66	34				
135	小坂 尚樹	こさか なおき	0' 45"70	35				

143	豊田 慎	とよだ しん	0'46"04	36		
124	金井 昌樹	かない まさき	0'46"73	37		
119	市原 義信	いちはら よしのぶ	0'47"09	38		
126	木下 洋一郎	きのした よういちろう	0'47"09	38		
120	米倉 敦	よねくら あつし	0'47"40	40		
146	矢部 衛	やべ まもる	0'47"72	41		
110	有光 善克	ありみつ よしかつ	0'48"14	42		
103	根本 隆文	ねもと たかふみ	0'49"32	43		
128	大嶋 健	おおしま けん	0' 50"44	44		
139	稲越 宣行	いなこし のぶゆき	0' 53"58	45		